
 (https://gem.gov.in/)

Enter Keywords? 

PRODUCTS SERVICES CONTENT

HOME (HTTPS://MKP.GEM.GOV.IN/DASHBOARD)  /  BID FINALIZATION

BID DETAILS TECHNICAL EVALUATION FINANCIAL EVALUATION EVALUATION BID AWARDED

1. Bid Details

Corrigendum Details

Cancel Bid     Extend Bid     Edit Terms     Edit Pre Bid    

Bid Status: Active

Quantity: 30

Bid Validity (From End Date):
120 (Days)

Competent Authority
Document: View

Bid Start Date / Time: 30-09-
2023 16:49:20

Bid End Date / Time: 17-11-
2023 14:00:00

Bid Opening Date / Time: 17-
11-2023 14:30:00

Consignees / Reporting
Officer / Delivery Location(S)

EMD: Required Track EMD
(Https://Bidplus.Gem.Gov.In/Bidding/Track/Trackepbg/5288123)

Name: Rakesh Ranjan Sahoo

Address:
KORAPUT,Buyer9.Mm.Or@G
embuyer.In,-9007734710-,76
3008,ODISHA,India,PANCHA
PATTAMALI BAUXITE
MINES.DAMANJODI,KORAP
UT,763008,Rakesh Ranjan
Sahoo

Ministry: Ministry Of Mines

Department: Materials

Organisation: National
Aluminium Company
Limited, Bhubaneswar

Office: Mines
Division,Damanjodi,Koraput

Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/3927158 (/showbidDocument/5288123)

Buyer Details

Modified On: 2023-11-10
14:21:36

Bid extended to 2023-11-17
14:00:00

  Bid Opening Date : 2023-
11-17 14:30:00

Modified On: 2023-11-01
16:32:13

Bid extended to 2023-11-08
14:00:00

  Bid Opening Date : 2023-
11-08 14:30:00

Modified On: 2023-10-23
09:10:14

Bid extended to 2023-10-31
14:00:00

  Bid Opening Date : 2023-
10-31 14:30:00

https://gem.gov.in/
https://gem.gov.in/
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/dashboard
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/dashboard
javascript:void(0)
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/track/trackepbg/5288123
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/track/trackepbg/5288123
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/showbidDocument/5288123
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/showbidDocument/5288123
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/showbidDocument/5288123

